	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  P > P20M24SM
	P20M24SM (Panduit Corp)
		    Part Number:
            P20M24SM
		    Manufacturer:
            Panduit Corp
		    Description:
            CLAMP BEAM 1/8"-1/4" FLANGE
		    Category:
            Cables, Wires - Management
		    Family:
            Clamps and Clips
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 2.38000 (This price is for reference only)
		 P20M24SM datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    P20M24SM  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
2709406 Phoenix Contact  CONN HOUSING BLACK
1554B2GYCL Hammond Manufacturing  BOX POLY 2.6X2.6X1.6" GR/CL
1456747 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 3POS STRAIGHT SOCKET 3M
687710050002 Wurth Electronics Inc  CABLE FFC .5MM TYPE 2 10P 50MM
0982680916 Molex Inc  1.25MM JMPR LGT 254 TYPE D 21POS
A-MCSSP60030/B-R Assmann WSW Components  CABLE CAT6 DBL-SHIELDED BLUE 3M
C3DPS-1006G CW Industries  IDC CABLE - CKR10S/AE10G/CPC10S
M3AKK-2040K 3M  IDC CABLE - MSC20K/MC20F/MPK20K
0887418111 Molex Inc  DVI_D - DVI_D DUAL LINK CABLE
3659/14SO 3M  RND SHLD/JKT FLAT CBL 14 COND BO
5470/15C SL001 Alpha Wire  CABLE 20AWG 15 COND SLATE 1000'
E1522S.41.02 General Cable/Carol Brand  2C/14 SBC UNSH TYPE FPLR
2842/1 WH005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP SOLID 28AWG WHITE 100'
TAT-125-1-5-STK TE Connectivity  HEAT SHRINK TUBING
2D2A-4-505-ISG 3M  CLOSURE 2-TYPE 505 ISG
3131-AF1HT-000000-1Y2-5A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 5A 250VAC 32VDC
0481.650VXL Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 125V ALARM W/LENS .650A
157.5700.6141 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE STRIP 60 W/O HOUSING135A
0508.500MXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 1000V 3AB FAST CERM .500A
0235003.HXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V UL FAST 5X20MM 3A
0218.630MRET1P Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 630MA 250VAC AXIAL SLOW
0315.125HXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V SLO-BLO AXL 3AG .125A
02323.15M Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 3.15A 250V MED 5X20 CRT JIS
2035-42-SM-RPLF Bourns Inc.  GAS DISCHARGE TUBE
PTR016V0700-TR1 Cooper Bussmann  PTC RESETTABLE RADIAL 16V 7A
RUE185 TE Connectivity  POLYSWITCH RUE SERIES 1.85A
SMAJ40A-13-F Diodes Incorporated  TVS DIODE 40VWM 64.5VC SMA
30KPA258C-B Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 258VWM 437.22VC P600
TV30C121J-G Comchip Technology  TVS DIODE 120VWM 193VC SMC
BZW04-53B-E3/73 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 53VWM 85VC DO204AL
MSMLG51AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 51VWM 82.4VC DO215AB
MXSMLJ17AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 17VWM 27.6VC DO214AB
SA7V5A Fairchild Semiconductor  TVS DIODE 7.5VWM 12.9VC DO15
1.5KE18C-E3/73 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 14.5VWM 26.5VC 1.5KE
SMB10J17HE3/52 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 17VWM 30.5VC SMB
P1553UCRP Littelfuse Inc  SIDACTOR 130V 200A PROT 6-SOICW
V130LA1P Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 184V 1.2KA DISC 7MM
MOV-10D220K Bourns Inc.  VARISTOR 20V 500A DISC 10MM
ERZ-E07A561CS Panasonic Electronic Components  VARISTOR 504V 2.5KA DISC 9MM
0071.1881.A2 Schurter Inc  VARISTOR 283V 10KA DISC 20MM
	P20M24SM  keywords
	    	P20M24SM
	P20M24SM  Panduit Corp
	P20M24SM  pdf
	P20M24SM  datasheet
	P20M24SM  price
	P20M24SM  distributor
	electronic components P20M24SM
	P20M24SM  Cables, Wires - Management
	P20M24SM  Clamps and Clips
	P20M24SM  CLAMP BEAM 1/8"-1/4" FLANGE
	P20M24SM
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .